mMENRBSC

free time on the move

LOGIC

IT  Istruzioni di montaggio LV Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
EN Fitting instructions NL  Instrukcja montazu

DE Montageanleitung NO Monteringsveiledning
FR Instructions de montage PL Instrukcja montazu

ES Instrucciones de montaje PT Instrucdes de Montagem
CS Navod na montaz RO Instructiuni de montare
DA Monteringsvejledning RU  MHCTpyKuMK No ycTaHOBKE X2 d% X3 d%
EL  Odnyieg cuvappordynong SK  Navod na montaz

ET Paigaldusjuhend SL  Navodila za pritrjevanje
FI  Asennusohje SV Monteringsanvisning

HR Uputa za sastavljanje TK  Uydurma talimat

HU A felszerelés modja ZH #1158

IT  Stiprinasanas instrukcija AR Jsemddl Olodss




M) e
1 C : 1 1 2 4= ‘ : 700005800000
17 & 2
’ y x36%) 1 1 5| =" 1
Vsl 13 P 1 | 700006400000
3| 0 : 4 6 18 — 1
4 ﬁ 1 1 6 DX @ 1 | 700006600001
5 ==y 2 2 7 SX @ 1 | 700006500001
6 DX @ 1 1 10 M 1 | 700006900000
7 sx (9 1 1 8 & 1 | 700003200000
8 E% 1 1 9 F% 1 | 700003100000
9 =& 1 1 1 P 1 | 700005900000
10 w - 1 12 @ 1 | 700015600000
11 R 2 2 14 V) 2 | 700006000000
12 @ 5 5 15 S 1 | 700006300000
13 — 5 > 16 {M smm/0.2" | T [700025000000
14 VD) 2 2 17 @ 2 |700006200000
15 S~ 1 1 18 === 2 | 700006800000
16 M Smm /0.2" 1 1 19 | @ uaa25m/6.5ft | 1 |700001100000
17 & 4 6 20 1 | 700006700000
18 === 2 2 21 3 | 700003600000
19 ogdﬁm 1656t . 1 22 1 |700017500000
20 = 2 2 24 M6 11
21 6 9 25 & m
22 o> 1 1 26 6x12 19
23 2 2 2 27 @ M6éx40
24 e - 1 28 P 7000061000071
25 & e 6 6 29 DD 1640 2
26 6x12 17 19 30
27 @umm M6x40 5 31 15
28 @ mox14 2
33 2 | 700007000000
29 O p6x40 2 2
30 OUEDED M6x45 4 4 34 2 |700001900000
31 6x18 9 15
32 Gg—— 2




X2 &b

~\) smm /02"

== .2,5m/6.5ft







X2 &b X3 &b

N Q [ N. Q
[ e
%6 (Sexi2 |4
4 f"f'sl? 1| |29 | Ommm® pexa | 2
2| F&= |2
n 2 1
é) (32
b
b
3
4
* [ -«
o‘}/}", w ;
\gﬁ%ﬂ-_ “
& 0% %1
£
X2 3 X3 b
N ) Q
2
X3 &b
30 e M6x45
26 (S 6x12

25 @ M6

20




15

@m Mex14
Q@@ M6x40
6x12
M6
——————
6x18
& Mex14

27 @ummo Mex40

26
—————— A
L (6x18

N
28
27
26
24
3
31

..28




X2 &b X3 db N

X2d%
Q|

3%
Q







X2 & X3 &b
N




. .

19| @ = smye st | 1
S 21 ﬁ:ﬁ [

I
X3 b - a

19 O%Smlﬁsﬁ

Y

10



A Ya
é; A

)

A

E \ MAX 15kg / 331b
Logic 10,5kg / 23lb MAX 30kg / 66lb
Logic 3 12,6kg/ 27.7lb MAX 45kg / 991b

<7 MIN @30mm/1.2"

] ) max QSOTnTnIZ" ., } C%
4 MIN 22" { MAX45mm/1.7
T MIN30x60 mm/1.2x2.3* MAX 29 —
L OV Maxsoxro mmizsa.7 © MAX 1300mm/51.2"

OPTIONAL
Art. 000027600000

€=

—

D o

- a

POMELLO ANTIFURTO

| ™y

Art.000026400000

BRACCETTO DOPPIO

Art.000104100000

OPTIONAL

Art.000104000000

Art.000103900000

11




